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SINGLE

230 V

50 Hz

2,000 W

500 W

300 L

55OC

3 Bar

3/4” male 

30 Kg

700 g

6 Bar

1.5 Bar

28 Bar

12 Bar

3/8 Inch

DOUBLE

230 V

50 Hz

2,000 W

500 W

300 L

55OC

3 Bar

3/4” male 

31 Kg

850 g

6 Bar

1.5 Bar

28 Bar

12 Bar

3/8 Inch

ELECTRICAL

Power supply

Frequency

HP thermal power (Max.)  

HP electrical input (Avg.)

WATER

maximum capacity

Target water temperature (Max.)

Operating pressure (Max.)

Connections (Compression)

Weight

REFRIGERATION

Refrigerant charge (R134a)

L.S operating pressure (Max.)

L.S operating pressure (Avg.)

H.S operating pressure (Max.)

H.S operating pressure (Avg.)

Connections (Flare)

					   

	

Clearances

Front 150 mm | Back 150 mm

Left 150 mm | Right 150 mm

DIMENSIONS

SAHP Retrofit

1	 Height

2	 Width

3	 Depth 

Evaporator panel

4	 Height

5	 Width

Panel depth

340 mm

440 mm 

340 mm

1700 mm

800 mm

25 mm

340 mm

440 mm 

340 mm

1700 mm

800 mm

100 mm

Retrofit
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